
FACTSHEETMAY - 2023

NJ Global Opportunities Fund - Class A1

The primary objective of the Fund is to achieve long term capital appreciation and provide long term growth 
opportunities by investments in a diversified portfolio including but not limited to equity, debt, units of mutual funds, 
ETFs and derivative securities based in India.

INVESTMENT OBJECTIVE:

GLOBAL 
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND



FUND ADMINISTRATOR:

NJ Global Opportunities Fund, C/o. IQ EQ Fund Services ( Mauritius) Ltd, 33, Edith Cavell Street,
Port Louis, Mauritius. Tel: +230 212 4080 / 212 9800, Fax: +230 212 5265
Website: www.njgof.com | For inquiry/ query : admin@njgof.com

GLOBAL 
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND

DISCLAIMER: Any information contained in this publication does not constitute and shall be deemed  to constitute an advice, an offer to sell/purchase or as an invitation or solicitation to do so for any security of any entity and further, NJ Global Invest Limited/its 
affiliates/sponsors/employees, directors shall not be liable for any loss, damage, liability whatsoever for any direct or indirect loss arising from the use of access of any information that may be displayed in this presentation. Recipients of the information contained herein 
should exercise due care and caution and read the offer document (including if necessary, obtaining the advice of tax/legal/accounting/financial/other professionals) prior to taking of any decision, acting or omitting to ad, on the basis of the information contained herein.
Regulatory Disclaimer: The Brochure has been issued by NJ Global Opportunities Fund, a company regulated by Financial Services Commission, Mauritius. “In issuing a Global Scheme license to the NJ Global Opportunities Fund (the Company), the Financial Services 
Commission, Mauritius states that-"Investors in NJ Global Opportunities Fund are not protected by any statutory compensation arrangements in Mauritius in the event of the fund's failure."The Mauritius Financial Services Commission does not vouch for the financial 
soundness of the fund or for the correctness of any statements made or opinions expressed with regard to it."
The Company's Share classes are denominated in a currency other than that of Mauritius, the investor must be warned that changes to the rates of exchange may have an effect on the value, price or income of his holding in this fund.
Legal Disclaimer: The brochure is the marketing tool & whilst it aims to print out the main features and  benefits of the NJ Global Opportunities Fund, it is not full description of the product. All detailed queries should be referred to customer services. In event of conflict 
between this brochure and any of this reference documents, the more detailed documents take precedence over this brochure. All information contain contain within this brochure is correct at the time of production. Errors and omission excepted.

NJ Global Opportunities Fund - Class A1

PERFORMANCE:

Scheme

-0.04

-4.87

-2.25

6 Months

1.48

2.21

5.82

1 Year

3.16

7.81

7.85

5 Year

7.78

19.72

22.86

3 Year

4.81

8.59

9.86

Since Inception

NJ Global Opportunities Fund

MSCI India

Nifty 500 TRI

Performance in US $ as on May 31, 2023 | Date of inception - 14th July, 2016.
Returns are on absolute basis for less than 1 year period & on CAGR basis for more than 1 year period
Past performance may or may not sustained in future and is not indicative of future performance

CURRENT FUND PORTFOLIO:

32.91%

32.80%

32.40%

2.06%

-0.18%

100.00%

Scheme % Holding

EDELWEISS BALANCED ADVANTAGE FUND DIRECT PLAN GROW
N J BALANCED ADVANTAGE FUND  DIRECT PLAN  GROWTH O
TATA BALANCED ADVANTAGE FUND DIRECT GROWTH
KOTAK BALANCED ADVANTAGE-DG
Cash and Cash Equivalent
Total

Portfolio as on 31st May 2023.

NAV can be seen on http://njgof.com/fund-nav.php & http://www.bloomberg.com/quote/NJGOFA1:MP
*Total Expense Ratio is 2.50% inclusive of management fees as on 31st May, 2023.

KEY FEATURES:

Open ended public fund
Mauritius
USD
1.5%*
Upto 3%
NJ Global Asset Management Limited
1% if redeemed before 1 yr from the date of investment

Type
Domicile
Currency
Management Fees
Placement fee
Investment Manager
Exit load

Custodian
Banker Mauritius
Banker India
Administrator
Subscription & 
Redemption frequency

Benchmark Index
ISIN

SBISG
SBI (Mauritius) Ltd.
State Bank of India
IQ EQ Fund Services (Mauritius) Ltd.
Daily on any business day

MSCI India
MU0457S00004

INVESTMENT STRATEGY:

"The fund endeavours to generate superior risk adjusted and shall achieve this by investing in a basket of Balanced Advantage 
Funds selected on the basis of pre-defined set of rules. 

The fund presents an opportunity to investors in two parts :

1) Asset Allocation

Investment into Balanced advantage funds presents an asset allocation strategy efficiently i.e. when the market risk is high the 
asset allocation towards equity shall be low and vice-versa.

2) Fund Selection

Since the Fund has invested into three Balanced advantage funds, it brings to the investors equity selection and asset 
allocation of three different styles through three different fund managers."


