

NJ Global Opportunities Fund - Class A1

INVESTMENT OBJECTIVE:

The primary objective of the Fund is to achieve long term capital appreciation and provide long term growth opportunities by investments in a diversified portfolio including but not limited to equity, debt, units of mutual funds, ETFs and derivative securities based in India.



NJ Global Opportunities Fund - Class A1

INVESTMENT STRATEGY:

"The fund endeavours to generate superior risk adjusted and shall achieve this by investing in a basket of Balanced Advantage Funds selected on the basis of pre-defined set of rules.

The fund presents an opportunity to investors in two parts:

1) Asset Allocation

Investment into Balanced advantage funds presents an asset allocation strategy efficiently i.e. when the market risk is high the asset allocation towards equity shall be low and vice-versa.

2) Fund Selection

Since the Fund has invested into three Balanced advantage funds, it brings to the investors equity selection and asset allocation of three different styles through three different fund managers."

PERFORMANCE:

Scheme	6 Months	1 Year	3 Year	5 Year	Since Inception
NJ Global Opportunities Fund	-0.04	1.48	7.78	3.16	4.81
MSCI India	-4.87	2.21	19.72	7.81	8.59
Nifty 500 TRI	-2.25	5.82	22.86	7.85	9.86

Performance in US \$ as on May 31, 2023 | Date of inception - 14th July, 2016.

Returns are on absolute basis for less than 1 year period & on CAGR basis for more than 1 year period

Past performance may or may not sustained in future and is not indicative of future performance

CURRENT FUND PORTFOLIO:

Scheme		% Holding
EDELWEISS BALANCED ADVANTAGE	FUND DIRECT PLAN GROW	32.91%
N J BALANCED ADVANTAGE FUND	DIRECT PLAN GROWTH O	32.80%
TATA BALANCED ADVANTAGE FUND	DIRECT GROWTH	32.40%
KOTAK BALANCED ADVANTAGE-DG		2.06%
Cash and Cash Equivalent		-0.18%
Total		100.00%

Portfolio as on 31st May 2023.

KEY FEATURES:

Туре	Open ended public fund	Custodian	SBISG
Domicile	Mauritius	Banker Mauritius	SBI (Mauritius) Ltd.
Currency	USD	Banker India	State Bank of India
Management Fees	1.5%*	Administrator	IQ EQ Fund Services (Mauritius) Ltd.
Placement fee	Upto 3%	Subscription &	Daily on any business day
Investment Manager	NJ Global Asset Management Limited	Redemption frequency	
Exit load 1% if redeemed before 1 yr from the date of investment		Benchmark Index	MSCI India
		ISIN	MU0457S00004

 $NAV\ can\ be\ seen\ on\ http://njgof.com/fund-nav.php\ \&\ http://www.bloomberg.com/quote/NJGOFA1:MPC-nav.php\ http://w$

^{*}Total Expense Ratio is 2.50% inclusive of management fees as on 31st May, 2023.



FUND ADMINISTRATOR:

NJ Global Opportunities Fund, C/o. IQ EQ Fund Services (Mauritius) Ltd, 33, Edith Cavell Street, Port Louis, Mauritius. Tel: +230 212 4080 / 212 9800, Fax: +230 212 5265 Website: www.njgof.com | For inquiry/ query: admin@njgof.com

DISCLAIMER: Any information contained in this publication does not constitute and shall be deemed to constitute an advice, an offer to sell/purchase or as an invitation or solicitation to do so for any security of any entity and further, NJ Global Invest Limited/its affiliates/sponsors/employees, directors shall not be liable for any loss, damage, liability whatsoever for any direct or indirect loss arising from the use of access of any information that may be displayed in this presentation. Recipients of the information contained herein should exercise due care and caution and read the offer document (including if recessary, obtaining the advice of tax/legal/accounting/financial/other professionals) prior to taking of any decision, acting or omitting to a do, on the basis of the information contained herein Regulatory Disclaimer: The Brochure has been issued by NJ Global Opportunities Fund, a company regulated by Financial Services Commission, Mauritius. "In issuing a Global Scheme license to the NJ Global Opportunities Fund (the Company), the Financial Services Commission, Mauritius states that-"Investors in NJ Global Opportunities Fund are not protected by any statutory compensation arrangements in Mauritius in the event of the fund's failure."The Mauritius Financial Services Commission does not vouch for the financial soundness of the fund or for the correctness of any statements made or opinions expressed with regard to it."

The Company's Share classes are denominated in a currency other than that of Maurittus, the investor must be warned that changes to the rates of exchange may have an effect on the value, price or income of his holding in this fund.

Legal Disclaimer: The brochure is the marketing tool & whilst it aims to print out the main features and benefits of the NJ Global Opportunities Fund, it is not full description of the product. All detailed queries should be referred to customer services. In event of conflict between this brochure and any of this reference documents, the more detailed documents take precedence over this brochure. All information contain within this brochure is correct at the time of production. Errors and omission excepted.